Profit and Loss

Nepalese Canadian Community of Waterloo Region
Date Range: Jan 01, 2023 to Dec 31, 2023
Report Type: Accrual (Paid & Unpaid)

ACCOUNTS

Income
Donation Income
Nepali School Income

Total Income

Cost of Goods Sold
Nepali School Expenses

Total Cost of Goods Sold

Gross Profit
As a percentage of Total Income

Operating Expenses
Bank Fee

Total Operating Expenses

Net Profit
As a percentage of Total Income

Profit and Loss - Nepalese Canadian Community of Waterloo Region

Date Range: Jan 01, 2023 to Dec 31, 2023

Jan 01, 2023
to Dec 31, 2023

$300.00
$875.00

$1,175.00

$372.84

$372.84

$802.16
68.27%

$29.10

$29.10

$773.06
65.79%
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