## Profit and Loss

## Nepalese Canadian Community of Waterloo Region

Date Range: Jan 01, 2023 to Dec 31, 2023 Report Type: Accrual (Paid & Unpaid)

ACCOUNTS	Jan 01, 2023 to Dec 31, 2023
Income	
Donation Income	\$300.00
Nepali School Income	\$875.00
Total Income	\$1,175.00
Cost of Goods Sold	
Nepali School Expenses	\$372.84
Total Cost of Goods Sold	\$372.84
Gross Profit As a percentage of Total Income	\$802.16 68.27%
Operating Expenses	
Bank Fee	\$29.10
Total Operating Expenses	\$29.10
Net Profit As a percentage of Total Income	\$773.06 65.79%